This space reserved for	County	Filing Officier	use only
16965			

Vol. 196 Page 11569

STATE OF OREGON STATEMENTS OF CONTINUATION, RELEASE, ASSIGNMENTS, TERMINATIONS AND AMENDMENT REAL PROPERTY - FORM UCC-3A THIS FORM FOR COUNTY FILING OFFICIER USE ONLY							
the Uniform Commercial Code.							
This	FINANCING STATE	MENT IS Presented to the	2A. Secured Parly Name(s)		4.A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any)		
1A.	Debtor Name(s)		UNITED STATES OF AMEL	RICA			
	XLEY, David B.	U.	Acting through				
10	XLEY, Marganne		Acting through Farmers Home Administ 28. Address of Secured Party From W	ration	4B. Address of assignee:		
1B.	Debtor Mailing Address(es)	intermution is obtainable		1.5.7 0.0.010		
2	1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es) 2i 24550 South Poe Valley Road 27603		2455 Patterson, Suite	e #1			
₹ #	lamath Falls	OP 97603	Klamath Falls OR 9	7603			
	Lamath rails	UK 97600					
1							
ž							
a		واستجاب المراجع والمتارية وتوسطوانك فالجوان والمتحديد وتحمد والمراجع	Vol. M93, Pg	3902 Fists file	2/25 <u>19</u> 93		
Thi	s statement refers to c	original Fihancing Staten	ient number: volte troop 18	Uste me			
5				the financia	a statement bearing the file number shown above		
	TERMINATION	The Secured Party no I	onger claims a security interest un	der the mancing	g statement bearing the file number shown above		
مر جمعها محمد بر	ASSIGNMENT		 I. II. Assigned where name 	and address is a	shown. Secured Party's rights under about anong		
L	ASSIGNMENT	statement bearing the f	igns to the Assignee whose hame ile number shown above in the foll	lowing property	(Describe bridw)		
			tatement bearing the file number s				
	CONTINUATION	The original linencing s	ed within six months prior to expin	ation date			
		Effective only it southing	ed within an monate pro- to option		umber shown above the Secured Party releases		
	RELEASE From the collateral described in the financing statement bearing the file number shown above, the Secured Party releases the following: (describe below). Choose one: Release all Collateral Partial release - RELEASE DOES NOT TERMINATE DEBT.						
	1	Cinencipa statement b	earing the file number shown abov	e is amended a	s described below:		
LX.	AMENDMENT	Financing statement of	uned Porty: UNITED ST	ATES OF AM	ERICA acting through		
(Change Name and	d Address of Sec		ice Agency			
				Civth St	Ste C, Klamath Falls OR 97601		
	Add Lease Land	: See attachmen	t A	huadreemert sei	wes at a financing statement under ORS Chapter 79.		
A	carbon, photographic c	r other reproduction of the	s form, financing statement of second	1			
	1/2 mg	11 throw 10	γ	12	Crile		
	Baren	VI. CHIL		The second	J. C.		
-	Farm Service	hooney	+	arganne	Winter Oxley		
-					Debtor signature(s)		
L		Secured Party signature(که ایسا از از این به از استفادهان میاندان است. این است از این	محمد بالمحالة المتشقية والمحمد بالمحمد المحمد ا مشتقد المسائنة المحمد المحم			
	a non a constant and a constant of the second s	لىنى ئىلىپى يىكى ئۇر اپ ئىرلىيى بىل بەرمىن ھىمەلەر كىلىپ بىل (ئىلىكە مەركىكى كەركىكە چىلىپ بىلەر	INSTRUCTIONS	3			
1				-			
1	PLEASE TYPE THE	s form.			a the second such additional		
			rm is inadequate, the item(s) should	be continued on	additional sheets. Only one copy of such additional		
 PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM. If the space provided for any item(s) on this form is inadequate, the item(s) should be continued on additional sheets. Only one copy of such additional sheets need to be presented to the county filing officer. DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO THIS FORM. 							
sheets need to be presented to the county many officers who record real estate mortgages. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary of 3. This form (UCC-3A) should be recorded with the county filing officers who record real estate mortgages.							
3. This form (UCC-3A) should be recorded with the optimy bing oncers who record and early the second state of the second state							
State Sand the original to the COURTY RING ONICE.							
4 After the recording process is completed the county filing officer will return the document to the party indicated.							
The fee is \$5.00 per page.							
6. Be sure that the financing statement has been properly signed.							
بد ۳	a and a substantial second	مى تەركىيىلىرىغىنىغىغىنىغىنىغىنىغىنىغىنىغىنىغىنىغىن	معالمة المحمد بوجانب عن المعادية المحمد محمد الله المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد المحم معاملة المرابق				
		Retuin to: (name and	jaddress)	Recording Pa	arty contact name:		
	Farm Serv	rice Agency					
	2316 So.	Sixth St., Ste	C.	Recording Pa	arty Telephone number		
	Klamath 1	Falls OR 97601					
	ALCING OT						
			ا السور				
Please do not type outside of bracketed area							
l							

10:1-

This space reserved for County Filing Cliffcer use

11570

ATTACHMENT A Form UCC-3A

Debtor Name(s)
 OXLEY, David B.
 OXLEY, Marganne W.

1B. Debtor Mailing Address 24550 South Poe Valley Road 2A. Secured Party Name(s) United States of America acting through Farm Service Agency

2B. Address of Secured Party from which security information is obtainable:
2316 So. Sixth St., Ste C Klamath Falls OR 97601

Farm or other Real Estate Reputed Owner Javiar Ayarra Approximate No. of acres______ 85 County Approximate Distance and <u>ind State</u> <u>Direction from a Named Town</u> Klamath, OR 13 miles SE of Klamath Falls on Hill Road

David B. Oxley

Marganne W. Oxley

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : 55.

United States of America

Karen M. Boyles, Ag Credit Manager